WED3DG6466V-D1
-JD1
1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
White Electronic Designs
July 2005
Rev. 3
512MB – 64Mx64 SDRAM UNBUFFERED
FEATURES

July 2005
Rev. 3
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR D1
Ordering Information  Speed CAS Latency Height*
WED3DG6466V10D1 100MHz CL=2 31.75 (1.250”)
WED3DG6466V7D1 133MHz CL=2 31.75 (1.250”)
WED3DG6466V75D1 133MHz CL=3 31.75 (1.250”)
Note: For industrial temperature range product, add an "I" to the end of the part number.
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR JD1
Ordering Information  Speed CAS Latency Height*
WED3DG6466V10JD1 100MHz CL=2 31.75 (1.250”)
WED3DG6466V7JD1 133MHz CL=2 31.75 (1.250”)
WED3DG6466V75JD1 133MHz CL=3 31.75 (1.250”)
Note: For industrial temperature range product, add an "I" to the end of the part number.
3.99
(0.157)
2.01 (0.079 Min)